MARLDON PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER

LAND

BURIAL LAND CHURCHILL , MARLDON
ALLOTMENTS WEST LANE , MARLDON
RECREATION PETER’S FIELD
RECREATION TOR FIELD
RECREATION JUBILEE MEADOW
RECREATION BROOMHILL MEADOW
NOMINAL VALUE

BUILDINGS

EQUIPMENT

OFFICE COMPUTERS

MEG EQUIPMENT / GARDENING TOOLS
STORAGE CONTAINER FOR ABOVE

CHAIRS CHAIN OF OFFICE

FAVILION IN JUBILEE MEADOW

10 X PUBLIC SEATS (2 REPLACEMENTS 23/24)
I XNOTICEBOARDS

5 X FILING CABINETS

PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT

TELEPHONE BOX

TOTAL VALUE

0.75 ACRE

5.34 ACRES
2.14 ACRES

£1.00

NONE

1000
5100
2500
500
6000
5500
4000
280
65000
200

9880.



