MARLDON PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER

LAND		
BURIAL LAND	CHURCHILL, MARLDON	
ALLOTMENTS	WEST LANE, MARLDON	0.75 ACRE
RECREATION	PETER'S FIELD	
RECREATION	TOR FIELD	3.134 ACRES
RECREATION	JUBILEE MEADOW	2.14 ACRES
RECREATION	BROOMHILL MEADOW	
NOMINAL VALUE		£1.00
BUILDINGS		NONE
<u>Dailed IIVas</u>		NONL
EQUIPMENT		
OFFICE COMPUTERS		1000
MEG EQUIPMENT / GARDENING TOOLS		5100
STORAGE CONTAINER FOR ABOVE		2500
CHAIRS CHAIN OF OFFICE		500
PAVILION INJUBILEE MEADOW		6000
10 X PUBLIC SEATS (2 REPLACEMENTS 23/24)		<i>5</i> 300
3 X NOTICEBOARDS		4000
3 X FILING CABINETS		280
PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT		<i>65</i> 000
TELEPHONE BOX		200

TOTAL VALUE <u>89880.00</u>